United Kingdon Firefighters Championship
Provisional Statement of Financial Activity 2023/24

Income

Starting Balance as at 1st September 2023
Entry Fees

Sponsorship

Sub Total

Known Expenditure as at 31 Dec 2023

Start up Costs (Website, Trophies, Uniform etc.)
Running Cost (Email accounts, Website hosting)
Sub Total

Future/Predicted Event Costs for 2024
Charity Donations

Mariner Fees

Venue Hire (including food, marques etc.)
Race Management

Entertainment

Photorapher (Expenses only)

Prizes

Contingency

Sub Total

Predicted Balance in account following event
Less £5,000 ringfenced for reserves
Predicted Balance in hand

We kindly ask for a grant of £2000

£12,001.00
£37,910.00
£ 1,000.00
£50,911.00

-£ 4,771.08
-£ 520.72
-£ 5,291.80

-£ 4,000.00
-£ 8,000.00
-£17,500.00
-£ 1,500.00
-£ 3,000.00
-£ 500.00
-£ 1,000.00
-£ 1,500.00
-£37,000.00

£50,911.00

-£ 5,291.80

-£ 37,000.00

£ 8,619.20

-£ 5,000.00
£ 3,619.20



